
First number is total of 1's

FRI-21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Halley 36.46 4 3NQChen 0.007 20047 -1 03

First number is total of 1's

FRI-21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Zelda 33.36 01 60QHuntington 0.0015 08031 60 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 44.48 9 3NQKelso 0.0010 16035 -6 03

Declan 38.44 3 44NQParker 0.0011 16036 41 01,4,5,6,8,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lani 35.96 31 61QConroy 0.006 20042 58 04,2,5,6,7,8,9,20

Flirt 23.20 02 54QNally 0.005 20039 54 03,2,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Austin 30.90 01 78QSheen 0.003 24162 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Copy 35.03 32 54QKoster 0.004 24207 51 03,3,5,6,8,9,20

Floyd 30.52 0 3NQBasile 0.002 24044 3 03

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dezi 32.07 0 5NQHusson 0.001 26174 5 05

First number is total of 1's

FRI-21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Snowee 35.20 01 65QRussell 0.008 08085 65 03,2,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Dixie 40.08 5 4NQGiammarino 0.007 16187 -1 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Dozer 29.94 01 67QThompson 0.001 20013 67 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Bret 36.26 4 3NQKoferl 0.002 20012 -1 03

Ziva 39.25 7 2NQJersey 0.003 20193 -5 02

Maggie 0.00 0 0ABSConroy 0.004 20201 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI-21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Targhee 0.00 0 0ABSSchroeder 0.0034 12183 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Reagan 31.55 01 60QSenneff 0.0028 16189 60 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,20

Gwendolyn 24.51 0 3NQParker 0.0029 16190 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Nettie 36.22 4 3NQHobin 0.0021 20202 -1 03
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Ella 0.00 0 0ABSMcLoughlin 0.0020 20192 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tempo 32.13 01 69QHusson 0.007 24206 69 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Chester 35.95 3 2NQGarcia 0.008 24212 -1 02

First number is total of 1's

FRI-21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bitzy 41.00 31 64QRussell 0.0036 08078 61 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Bones 0.00 0 0ABSJohnson 0.0037 08084 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Patches 39.31 4 3NQDujardin 0.0033 12098 -1 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rafe 37.37 21 74QMancino 0.0025 16107 72 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Thula 36.47 12 67QHughey 0.0024 16104 66 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Guy 39.46 4 2NQBrazeil 0.0026 16110 -2 02

Cooper 38.55 3 3NQSchaefer 0.0027 16188 0 03

Fern 0.00 0 0ABSMarsicano 0.0023 16102 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ici Blue 31.36 01 74QHartman 0.0013 20129 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 33.42 12 65QThompson 0.009 20113 64 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Fiasco 37.18 53 65QThompson 0.0017 20199 60 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Twist 38.52 6 4NQKnapp-Cook 0.0010 20124 -2 04

Perri 39.93 7 4NQVerga 0.0011 20125 -3 04

Kindle 33.73 1 11NQTeramoto 0.0012 20126 10 05,2,4

Rumor 39.49 7 3NQCalabrese 0.0014 20134 -4 03

Pierce 36.50 4 2NQKennedy 0.0015 20138 -2 02

Drew 45.15 13 3NQHalperin 0.0018 20143 -10 03

Joe Joe Joker 46.16 14 3NQGarfinkel 0.0019 20155 -11 03

Dreamer 0.00 0 0ABSSconza 0.0016 20141 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Shambhu 29.14 01 67QThorpe 0.004 24168 67 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Sequel 28.62 02 61QBennett 0.005 24171 61 04,3,4,6,7,8,9,20

Serenity 47.92 15 1NQBrechter 0.001 24163 -14 01

Ringo 45.86 13 4NQMogerley 0.002 24165 -9 04

Ivy 43.33 11 3NQKnapp-Cook 0.003 24167 -8 03

Zurich 45.20 13 42NQMogerley 0.006 24208 29 04,2,4,5,8,9,10

First number is total of 1's

FRI-21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Daisy 35.87 01 53QJohnson 0.0014 12019 53 03,3,5,6,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Molly 38.03 31 72QBecker 0.0012 16021 69 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Shiloh 40.72 5 4NQBryce 0.0013 16024 -1 04
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Eric 38.55 31 67QFranke 0.009 20029 64 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Koda Bear 40.43 5 3NQBryce 0.008 20026 -2 03

First number is total of 1's

FRI-21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Claire 40.62 2 3NQParker 0.009 08002 1 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
King 40.12 5 2NQBryce 0.005 20004 -3 02

Bullet 49.14 14 1NQFranke 0.006 20025 -13 01

First number is total of 1's

FRI-21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sassafras 47.09 12 2NQJohnson 0.0031 16176 -10 02

Wedgie 0.00 0 0ABSTopol 0.0032 16177 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ace 36.35 1 57NQJersey 0.0022 20179 56 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI-21 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Owen 41.47 31 72QKowal 0.0039 08056 69 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rufus 30.50 02 61QHughey 0.0040 08059 61 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

GG 39.40 1 2NQBerman 0.0038 08054 1 02

Catcher 0.00 0 0ABSJohnson 0.0041 08060 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Beau 42.17 41 71QBrazeil 0.0035 12061 67 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lexie 25.62 0 6NQDaunt 0.0030 16178 6 06
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